 Specification Sheet – 2019.09.12 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX® DIFFUSE Side
Homogeneous and uniform dot free light lines
LFD400/600S & LFD400MS
Main data
Operating voltage 24.0 V (23.0 … 25.0 V)
Accidental reverse voltage protection up to 25.0 V

LF DIFFUSE Side | LFD400/600S & LFD400MS
 Specification Sheet – 2019.09.12 –  subject to change without notice
Order Code
Optional accessories
Note: All LINEARlight Flex LED strips are fully compatible with OSRAM OT and OTi LED drivers and dimmers.
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LFD400S-G1-824-06 4052899581760 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-827-06 4052899581784 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-830-06 4052899581807 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-835-06 4062172001052 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-840-06 4052899581821 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-850-06 4062172007658 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-865-06 4052899581845 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-924-06 4062172025621 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-930-06 4062172025645 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-935-06 4062172025669 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-940-06 4062172025683 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-965-06 4062172025706 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-824-06 4052899581982 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-827-06 4052899582026 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-830-06 4052899582040 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-835-06 4062172001090 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-840-06 4052899582064 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-850-06 4062172062411 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-865-06 4052899582088 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-924-06 4062172025829 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-930-06 4062172025843 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-935-06 4062172025867 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-940-06 4062172025881 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-965-06 4062172025904 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400MS-G1-BL-06 4052899953659 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400MS-G1-GR-06 4052899953666 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400MS-G1-RE-06 4052899953680 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400MS-G1-YE-06 4052899953697 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400MS-G1-OR-06 4052899450882 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
Product Type Product description Product code
(EAN10)
EAN10 Package content
Middle power feeder FX-DCS-G1-CM2PF-IP67-0500-X5 4052899451971 5x Feeder